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ΠΑΡΑΡΤΗΜΑ 2 - Συνεργασίες CDA College με Ευρωπαϊκά Ανώτερα Ιδρύματα στο πλαίσιο του ERASMUS+ 
 
 

International Agreements with CDA College 

No University Name Institution Code Coordinators Name Coordinators E-Mail Website Country 

1 
Guarda Polytechnic 

Institute 
P GUARDA01 

Av. Dr. Francisco Sá 

Carneiro, 50 
E-mail: gmc@ipg.pt www.ipg.pt  Portugal 

2 

DUNAÚJVÁROSI 

FŐISKOLA  

/COLLEGE OF 

DUNAÚJVÁROS/ 

HU DUNAUJ01 Dániel Árpád KISS kissdaniel@mail.duf.hu www.duf.hu Hungary 

3 

zegedi 

Tudomanyegyete m 

- University of 

Szeged 

HU SZEGED01 Dr. habil. Jozsef  galj@mk.u-szeged.hu www.u-szeged.hu  Hungary 

4 

Alexandru Ioan 

Cuza University of 

Iasi Faculty of 

Economics and 

Business 

Administration  

RO IASI02 
Prof.dr. Henri Luchian or 

Dorina Moisa 

erasmus@uaic.ro              

dorina.moisa@uaic.ro 
www.uaic.rom Romania 

5 Klaipeda University  LT KLAIPED01 Dalia Želvytė-Mockuvienė 
Dalia.Zelvyte-

Mockuviene@ku.lt 
www.ku.lt  Lithuania 

6 

Klaipeda State 

University of 

Applied Sciences 

LT KLAIPED09 Mrs Jurate Danieliene  j.danieliene@kvk.lt www.kvk.lt Lithuania 

7 

WYZSZA SZKOŁA 

HANDLOWA W 

RADOMIU (Radom 

Academy of 

Economics) 

PL RADOM04 MA Izabela Kopycka ikopycka@wsh.pl www.wsh.pl Poland 

mailto:gmc@ipg.pt
http://www.ipg.pt/
http://www.duf.hu/
http://www.u-szeged.hu/
mailto:erasmus@uaic.ro
mailto:erasmus@uaic.ro
http://www.uaic.rom/
http://www.ku.lt/
http://www.kvk.lt/
http://www.wsh.pl/
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8 

Małopolska Wyższa 

Szkoła 

Ekonomiczna w 

Tarnowie 

(Malopolska School 

of Economics in 

Tarnow) 

PL TARNOW01 
MSc Radoslaw Pyrek        

MSc Anna Mikos 

iro.mwse@mwse.edu.pl    

anna.mikos@mwse.edu.pl 
www.mwse.edu.pl Poland 

9 
Universitatea din 

Oradea 
RO ORADEA01 Ms Carmen Buran cburan@uoradea.ro www.uoradea.ro Romania 

10 

Vilnius College of 

Technologies and 

Design 

LT VILNIUS14 Nijole Popoviene n.popoviene@vtdko.lt www.vtdko.lt Lithuania 

11 

WEST 

LITHUANIA 

UNIVERSITY OF 

SCIENCE 

  Angele lIleikiene angele.lileikiene@ltvk.lt www.ltvk.lt Lithuania 

12 
UNIVERSITE DE 

BRETAGNE-SUD  
FR VANNES04 FR VANNES04 sandra.vessier@univ-ubs.fr www.univ-ubs.fr France 

13 
University Of 

Craiova 

RO 

CRAIOVA01 

Vice-rector of International 

Relations and Academic 

Image Professor Cristiana 

Teodorescu, PhD 

cteoroscu05@yahoo.fr www.ucv.ro/en/  Romania 

14 
Vytautas Magnus 

University 
LT KAUNAS01 

 Greta Brazaitytė 

Position International 

relations coordinator 

greta.brazaityte@vdu.lt K. Donelaičio g. 58, LT-44248, Kaunas, Lithuania Lithuania 

15 Newton College CZ BRNO08 Jan Orava, Mgr ja.orava@newtoncollege.cz WWW.NEWTONCOLLEGE.CZ 
czech 

republic 

16 

Georg-August-

Universität 

Göttingen 

D GOTTIN01 
Dr Uwe Muuss Karen 

Denecke 

karen.denecke@zvw.uni-

goettingen.de 
https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/ Germany 

17 
Kaunas University 

of Applied science 
LT KAUNAS02 

Jolanta Valiaugiene Head of 

the Department of 

International Relations 

jolanta.valiaugiene@go.kauko.lt www.kaunokolegija.lt Lithuania 

http://www.mwse.edu.pl/
http://www.uoradea.ro/
http://www.vtdko.lt/
http://www.ltvk.lt/
http://www.univ-ubs.fr/
mailto:cteoroscu05@yahoo.fr
http://www.ucv.ro/en/
mailto:ja.orava@newtoncollege.cz
http://www.newtoncollege.cz/
mailto:karen.denecke@zvw.uni-goettingen.de
mailto:karen.denecke@zvw.uni-goettingen.de
https://www.uni-goettingen.de/en/
https://srv1.anyservers.com:2096/cpsess2955523658/3rdparty/squirrelmail/src/compose.php?send_to=jolanta.valiaugiene@go.kauko.lt
http://www.kaunokolegija.lt/
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18 
Jade University of 

Applied Sciences 
D WILHELM02 Dr. phil. Julia Blandfort julia.blandfort@jade-hs.de https://www.jade-hs.de/en/ Germany 

19 
Freie Universität 

Berlin 
D BERLIN01 

Student Exchange Office / 

SSC Nicole SCHINDLER 

ERASMUS Programme 

Administrator 

incoming@fu-berlin.de https://www.fu-berlin.de/en/index.html Germany 

20 
Università degli 

Studi di Foggia 
I  FOGGIA03 Giulio Esposito giulio.esposito@unifg.it https://en.unifg.it/ Italy 

21 Glyndwr University UK DEESIDE01 

Stewart Milne  Head of 

Research Services Glyndwr 

University 

"Stewart Milne" 

<S.Milne@glyndwr.ac.uk> 
www.glyndwr.ac.uk UK 

22 
Szent Istvan 

University 

HU 

GODOLLO01 

Dr. Kiss Csilla / Csilla Kiss, 

PhD Head of Department of 

Foreign Languages Erasmus 

Coordinator 

"Csilla Kiss" 

<Kiss.Csilla@gk.szie.hu> 
http://gk.sziu.hu/ Hungary 

23 

TURKU 

UNIVERSITY OF 

APPLIED 

SCIENCES 

SF TURKU05 Anniina Jaranne TEBinternational@turkuamk.fi  www.tuas.fi Finland 

24 
UNIVERSIDAD DE 

ALMERIA 
E  ALMERIA01 

University of 

AlmeriaINTERNATIONAL 

OFFICE Erasmus 

coordinator MARÍA 

SAGRARIO SALABERRI 

RAMIRO 

erasmusual@ual.es http://cms.ual.es/UAL/buscar/index.htm?q=erasmus&hl=en Spain 

25 
UNIVERSITAET 

GRAZ 
A  GRAZ01 Mag. Sabine Pendl  international@uni-graz.at www.uni-graz.at Austria 

 

mailto:julia.blandfort@jade-hs.de
https://www.jade-hs.de/en/
mailto:incoming@fu-berlin.de
mailto:giulio.esposito@unifg.it
mailto:erasmusual@ual.es
mailto:international@uni-graz.at
http://www.uni-graz.at/

